MERCURY (150 DFI [2.5L])
Serial Mbr Range: 07173500 THRU 07200333 [USA)

£ 710 Loctie 271
st Loctite 222

L ea = permabona 105 Gyanacryiate Adhesive
B es I8 Chemtool Duralube Special

1344

¥ ExHAUST MANIFOLD AMD EXHALIST PLATE

| A

Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Foolnote &
1
2 8283434 4| DIVIDER PLATE 1 A
3 26 B14754|SEAL 1 25
4 10 826356 1|SCREW [BME-18x1-1/2 1M, 17 5
5 10 281190 SCREW [5A16-18% 1 IM.) 2 5
5 BA729 1|COVER-RELIEF WALWE 1 5
7 10 74824 | SCREW [5/16-18% 1-1/4 IM.) 4 A
g 10 B9570|SCREW [10-16 = 344 IM.) 1 5
9 12 TE451 '"WASHER 1 5
10 14479 1| DIAPHRAGHM 1 5
11 16496 '"WATER DEFLECTOR 1 5
12 164574 1| PLATE 1 A
13 27 TFOEI0| GASKET 2 25
14 24 42996 SPRIMNG 1 5
13 14480 POPPET 1 5
16 25 B4872 | GROMMET 1 A
17 E5848 | CARRIER 1 A
18 27 99176 4| GASKET 1 2
19 8508147 2|EXHALUST PLATE 1 [S/M-0T5985999 & BELOW)
19 A50814T 4| EXHALUST PLATE 1 [S/M-0T553000 & UP) 1
20 17 43044| DOWEL FIN 2
21 214701 1| SEAL 1
22 E2010 1| BRACKET 1
23 10 A78E08| SCREW [10-16% 1/21M.) a
24 25 19565 GROMMET 1
25 12 20553 '"WASHER 4
26 11 E9254 |\MUT g
27 23 27132 | BUSHIMG 1
28 10 BEVEY | SCREW [B/16-18X 1-1/4 IM.) 1
29 10 EAVE3| SCREW [B/16-18% 2-1/21M.) 1
30 10 BA7Z5 | SCREW [3/8-16 % 3-1/21N ) 3
Kl 8129004 5|FRONT BRACKET ASSEMBLY 1
32 10 205557 1|SCREW [BAE-18xX1/21M) 4
EX] 12 18703 1)'wWnSHER 4
M 25 18778T | GROMMET 4
35 185787 5| REAR BRACKET ASSEMELY 1
36 25 12602 1|GROMMET 1
ar 10 35385 | SCREWS [312-18 % 1-3/4 IM.)[SLAM 1
- 27 4754400 ENGIME GASKET SET 1
279808701 |POWERHEAD 1 [1:35/150)
kil

QFQONQT O]

DO C DT AT

17E)




